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1,749,319
15,983,085 0.05 %
7,391,732

6,020,965 22,345,687 4.61 %

9.08 %
-0.54 %4,248,507

23,374,817

1,908,210 16.04 %
15,975,7804,271,646

2.25 %

6,369,907

6,156,717

1,076 -63.90 %

4,271,646 15,983,085

1700
15,966,74315,976,279

2,981

4,247,431
0

8,867
0.00 %

0.06 %4,268,665

-23.24 %

15,975,780

0

4,248,507 0.05 %

6,806
-100.00 %

-0.54 %

-0.50 %

4,119,091 14.57 %8.93 %1,072,185 3,595,292984,316
1,389,622 2.10 %-4.17 %382,332 1,361,003398,967

Passenger Traffic Totals 
Domestic

International

Total

Domestic Passengers 
Scheduled Carriers 
Commuter Carriers 
Charter Carriers

Total

International Passengers 
Tom Bradley Intl 
West Gates-MSC

828,805 53.20 %38.91 %206,245 540,997148,475Terminal 6
428,241 37.68 %46.82 %96,261 311,04565,565Terminal 7
281,114 -4.90 %-8.95 %70,834 295,60477,795Terminal 2
344,859 29.66 %8.29 %80,353 265,96674,201All Other Terminals

7,391,732 16.04 %9.08 %1,908,210 6,369,9071,749,319Total

US Customs Arrivals by Terminal

3,288,230 11.39 %4.42 %870,717 2,951,873833,857Tom Bradley Intl
353,468 196.95 %422.29 %88,654 119,03116,974Terminal 7

0 0.00 %0.00 %0 00Miscellaneous
0 0.00 %0.00 %0 00Terminal 4
0 0.00 %0.00 %0 00Terminal 5
0 0.00 %0.00 %0 00All Other Terminals

3,641,698 18.59 %12.76 %959,371 3,070,904850,831Total

172,761

Total 184,329

193,869

2.31 %

183,041

1,755

3,531

47,455

47

190,338

44,523

-4.32 %
General Aviation

Total

-50.73 %

2,202

Mail

162
4,271

15,958

8,274
42,926

742,987

15534

761,244

-20.30 %
-9.67 %

3.72 % 3.75 %

Air Cargo (Tons)

1.94 %

1,143

758,945

32,391
7.80 %

4,728

Freight

-5.46 %
-13.68 %

6,468

46,384

FAA Aircraft Movement

728,853

-27.66 %

2.58 %

-45.41 %

1,209

5.92 % -0.30 %

Military

Air Carrier
7,142

179,687

166,523
Air Taxi

176,573


